

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of					
Road from Ardawan					
to L036 under Head					
MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - M/s Mareshanki					
Construction, AE-vill -					
Ram Bigha, P.O. + P.S. - Gaya					
Dist - Gaya,					
Agreement No - 67/MMGSY/SC/SBD/20-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.09.21					
Date of measurement - 4.12.20					
(1) Earth work in excavation					
for found. of Struct. -					
(1x2.00m span R.C.C Culvert - 02 Nos)					
Abut - $2 \times 2 \times 7.60m \times 2.30m \times 1.60m = 111.87m^3$					
R/wall - $2 \times 4 \times 1.60m \times 2.10m \times 1.60m = 43.01m^3$					
					154.88 m ³
(2) Div. P.C.C. M/s in open					
found. - - - etc					
(1x2.00m span R.C.C Culvert - 02 Nos)					

Continuation

5th & Final Bill

5th ONA/C Bill

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Parawan to L036 Under Head MH454(x)					
Name of Agency - M/S Maa Shanti Construction, At-vill - Raonbigha, P.O. + P.S. - Gurnua, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement NO. - 67/MH454/SC/ S.B.D/ 2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.09.20					
Date of Completion - 15.09.21					
Date of measurement - 18.06.21					
(1) P/V & applying primer Coat with SS, - - - etc					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
7 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 787.50 m ²					
4 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 450.00 m ²					
1 x 14.00 m x 3.75 m = 52.50 m ²					
In Extra width -					

Continuation

$\rightarrow 17.20 \rightarrow 21.20$

Abstract of Cost

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{27}$) E/W in excavation for found. of str - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) -					213.06 m ³
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 65073.00
($\frac{2}{28}$) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) -					24.64 m ³
@ ₹ 4159.93/m ³					₹ 102501.00
($\frac{3}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) -					134.80 m ³
@ ₹ 4613.66/m ³					₹ 621921.00
($\frac{4}{30}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (34) -					94.32 m ³
@ ₹ 4826.25/m ³					₹ 455212.00
($\frac{5}{32}$) Supply, Filling & placing H.W. in R.C. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

12/9/2022

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 कार्य प्रमाणपत्र, 144

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L. B.	D.	
- - - etc				
8th side TMB				
Page No (38) - 67.50 m				
@ ₹ 726.50/m				₹ 49039.00
(19/17) Plv & Paving of typical				
MM G.S. sign board - - etc				
8th side TMB				
Page No (38) - 0.2 MT				
Page No (45) - 0.1 NO				
0.2 MT				
@ ₹ 9188.84/NO				₹ 27567.00
(20/8) Const. of G.S. B. by				
Plv Well graded				
material grd - - etc				
8th side TMB				
Page No (38) - 1148.94 m ³				
@ ₹ 1685.36/m ³				₹ 1936378.00
(21/9) Plv, laying, spreading +				
compaction of WBM G3				
- - - etc				
8th side TMB				
Page No (38) - 399.48 m ³				
@ ₹ 2211.35/m ³				₹ 883390.00
(22/10) Plv & apply primer				
coat - - - etc				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty vide TMR					
Page no. (42) - 5326.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 43.31/m ²					₹ 230671.12
(33/11) P.V. & apply & dole					
cont - - - etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page no. (42) - 5326.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 15.14/m ²					₹ 80643.00
(24/12) P.V., layer & roll					
of M.S.S. type 'B'					
etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page no. (42) - 5326.50 m²					
@ ₹ 174.92/m²					₹ 931711.2
(25/21) P.V. & layer of hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMR					
Page no. (42) - 278.80 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89/m ²					₹ 205166.00
(26/13/14) P.V. & Fining of R.C.C					
M.S. grade K.M. Stow - - etc					
(i) Ordinary K.M. Stow -					
Qty vide TMR					
Page no. (44) - 03 nos					
@ ₹ 1957.62/No					₹ 5873.00
(ii) 200 m Stow -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8th side TMB					
Page No. (44) - 06 N/A					
@ ₹ 571.17/No.					₹ 3427.00
(27/15) Painted two coats on new surface					
etc					

8th side TMB

Page No. (44) - 67.36 m²@ ₹ 99.17/m²

₹ 6680.00

(28/19.20) Plv & Plv in of

Rebo reflected

Sign board - - etc

(i) 600 mm equilateral

triangle -

8th side TMB

Page No. (45) - 10 N/A

@ ₹ 3362.72/No.

₹ 33627.00

(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rect

8th side TMB

Page No. (45) - 02 N/A

@ ₹ 4422.22/No.

₹ 8844.00

₹ 7402270.00

Less Ad of D.Y. G. S. T. etc ₹ 88272.00

Add 1% L. com etc ₹ 74023.00

₹ 8364565.00

(29/36) Plv & Layie R. cc
Pipe MP 1000 mm

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q - - - etc					
Qty in the TMB					
Page No. (45) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3686.76/m					₹ 55301.00
					₹ 7457571.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - (11)					₹ 894909.00
Add 1% Labour Ch - (1)					₹ 74576.00
					₹ 8427056.00
Less 0.11% below - (1)					₹ 9270.00
					₹ 8417786.00
Less Previous Payment - (1)					₹ 5907269.00
					₹ 2510517.00
Add Seigniorage - (1)					₹ 147889.00
Phank					₹ 2658406.00
18.06.24					Limit = 458120.00
JRE					28/10/24
					A.E.
Material Statement for up to date					
measured -					
(i) Stone aggregate -					Seigniorage
40mm - 94.34 m ³ @ 494.15/m ³ -					4660.00
20mm - 96.84 m ³ @ 604.91/m ³ -					5858.00
10mm - 48.84 m ³ @ 668.80/m ³ -					3266.00
(ii) Coarse Sand -					
121.97 m ³ @ 175.80/m ³					2144.00
(iii) Fine Sand -					
102.55 m ³ @ 141.85/m ³					1455.00
(iv) G.S. B. material -					
53-9.5 m ³ - 735.32 m ³ @ 620.62/m ³ -					45635.00

Continuation